
項目 Event : 個人全能 All Around

運動員編號

(No.)
姓名 Gymnast's Name 就讀學校 (School)

自由體操
(FX)

跳馬
(VT)

單槓
(HB)

雙槓
(PB)

總分
(Total)

名次

(Rank)

006 黃俊熙 Wong Chun Hei Vincent 香港華仁書院 15.000 14.100 13.650 14.500 57.250 1

004 李映瑨 Lee Ying Chun Linus 喇沙書院 15.250 14.600 13.050 13.700 56.600 2

001 黃揚中 Wong Yeung Chung Jeffrey 英華書院 14.500 14.200 14.300 13.350 56.350 3

003 陳鎬廉 Chan Ho Lim 喇沙書院 13.550 13.900 12.100 10.150 49.700 4

002 陳冠宏 Chan Koon Wang 佛教覺光法師中學 12.450 13.400 10.000 8.850 44.700 5

007 羅偉峰 Law, Wai Fung 東華三院馬振玉紀念中學 11.900 13.400 ABS 10.650 35.950 --
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項目 Event : 自由體操 Floor Exercise

運動員編號

(No.)
姓名 Gymnast's Name 就讀學校 (School)

得分

(Score)

名次

(Rank)

004 李映瑨 Lee Ying Chun Linus 喇沙書院 15.250 1

006 黃俊熙 Wong Chun Hei Vincent 香港華仁書院 15.000 2

001 黃揚中 Wong Yeung Chung Jeffrey 英華書院 14.500 3

003 陳鎬廉 Chan Ho Lim 喇沙書院 13.550 4

008 李致遠 Lee Chi Yuen 彩虹邨天主教英文中學 13.400 5

002 陳冠宏 Chan Koon Wang 佛教覺光法師中學 12.450 6

007 羅偉峰 Law, Wai Fung 東華三院馬振玉紀念中學 11.900 7

005 李丞熙 Lee Shing Hei Carlos 保良局蔡繼有學校 10.950 8

009 鄭子誠 Cheng Tsz Shing 樂善堂梁植偉紀念中學 10.350 --
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項目 Event : 跳馬 Vault

運動員編號

(No.)
姓名 Gymnast's Name 就讀學校 (School)

得分

(Score)

名次

(Rank)

004 李映瑨 Lee Ying Chun Linus 喇沙書院 14.650 1

001 黃揚中 Wong Yeung Chung Jeffrey 英華書院 14.600 2

006 黃俊熙 Wong Chun Hei Vincent 香港華仁書院 14.550 3

007 羅偉峰 Law, Wai Fung 東華三院馬振玉紀念中學 13.725 4

002 陳冠宏 Chan Koon Wang 佛教覺光法師中學 13.575 5

008 李致遠 Lee Chi Yuen 彩虹邨天主教英文中學 13.425 6

003 陳鎬廉 Chan Ho Lim 喇沙書院 13.400 7

009 鄭子誠 Cheng Tsz Shing 樂善堂梁植偉紀念中學 12.825 8

005 李丞熙 Lee Shing Hei Carlos 保良局蔡繼有學校 6.175 --
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項目 Event : 單槓 Horizontal Bar

運動員編號

(No.)
姓名 Gymnast's Name 就讀學校 (School)

得分

(Score)

名次

(Rank)

001 黃揚中 Wong Yeung Chung Jeffrey 英華書院 14.300 1

006 黃俊熙 Wong Chun Hei Vincent 香港華仁書院 13.650 2

004 李映瑨 Lee Ying Chun Linus 喇沙書院 13.050 3

008 李致遠 Lee Chi Yuen 彩虹邨天主教英文中學 12.950 4

003 陳鎬廉 Chan Ho Lim 喇沙書院 12.100 5

002 陳冠宏 Chan Koon Wang 佛教覺光法師中學 10.000 6

007 羅偉峰 Law, Wai Fung 東華三院馬振玉紀念中學 ABS --
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項目 Event : 雙槓 Parallel Bars

運動員編號

(No.)
姓名 Gymnast's Name 就讀學校 (School)

得分

(Score)

名次

(Rank)

006 黃俊熙 Wong Chun Hei Vincent 香港華仁書院 14.500 1

004 李映瑨 Lee Ying Chun Linus 喇沙書院 13.700 2

001 黃揚中 Wong Yeung Chung Jeffrey 英華書院 13.350 3

007 羅偉峰 Law, Wai Fung 東華三院馬振玉紀念中學 10.650 4

003 陳鎬廉 Chan Ho Lim 喇沙書院 10.150 5

002 陳冠宏 Chan Koon Wang 佛教覺光法師中學 8.850 --
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